New York State

School Administrators Association of New York State

Salary Survey By Region and County

as of 3/2/2017
Region 1
County: Suffolk
District: Amityville UFSD
Title Salary
Academic Dean $116,438.00
Admn. for PPS/Spec Ed & Ctrl Registration $148,703.00
Asst. Admn. for PPS/Spec. Ed $123,019.00
Asst. Principal $115,000.00
Asst. Principal $123,019.00
Asst. Principal $115,000.00
Asst. Principal ES $126,835.00
Asst. Principal ES $115,000.00
Asst. Principal HS $126,563.00
Asst. Principal MS $121,500.00
Dean of Students $116,438.00
Dir. of Athletics/Phys. Educ. $126,563.00
Dir. of ENL/World Languages $126,000.00
Dir. of Fine Arts $131,815.00
Principal $50,818.00
Principal $128,000.00
Principal ES $138,956.00
Principal HS $154,913.00
Principal MS $143,522.00
District: Brentwood UFSD
Title Salary
Asst. Coord. $139,262.00
Asst. Coord. $171,078.00
Asst. Coord. of Bilingual & English Lang. $114,096.00
Asst. Director $123,346.00
Asst. Plant Facilities Admn. $71,000.00
Asst. Principal $167,366.00
Asst. Principal 9th Grade $159,352.00
Asst. Principal ES $154,275.00
Asst. Principal ES $157,245.00
Asst. Principal ES $141,584.00
Asst. Principal ES $138,503.00
Asst. Principal ES $161,700.00
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Asst. Principal HS

Asst. Principal HS

Asst. Principal HS

Asst. Principal HS

Asst. Principal MS

Asst. Principal MS

Asst. Principal MS

Asst. Principal MS

Asst. Principal MS

Asst. Principal MS

Asst. Principal Secondary School
Asst. To Dir. of Spec. Serv.

Asst. To the Director of Spec. Ed.

Asst. to the Lunch Manager
Asst. to the Lunch Manager
Chairperson of ENL
Chairperson of Math

Coord. of Adult ESL/ABE
Coord. of Attendance & Census
Coord. of Fine Arts & Perf. Arts
Coord. of Guidance

as of 3/2/2017

Coord. of Health/Psychol./Social Work Svcs.

Coord. of Human Resources
Coord. of Info. Tech.

Coord. of Lang. Arts

Coord. of Math.

Coord. of Transportation
Coordinator

Coordinator

Dept. Head

Dept. Head

Dept. Head of Spec. Educ.
Dept. Head of Speech & Hearing
Dir. of Facilities I11

Dir. of Health/Phys.Ed./Athl.
Dir. of Operations

Dir. of Safety Educ.

Gmds. Crew Leader

Head of Science

Manager

Principal

Principal 9th Grade

$166,531.00
$161,705.00
$159,849.00
$147,169.00
$159,352.00
$156,382.00
$171,107.00
$133,487.00
$133,487.00
$150,814.00
$140,700.00
$145,893.00
$166,531.00

$63,825.00

$58,051.00
$153,509.00
$149,054.00
$167,366.00
$180,359.00
$160,957.00
$172,934.00
$126,000.00
$154,807.00
$190,212.00
$177,389.00
$177,389.00
$107,201.00
$132,159.00
$101,000.00
$147,198.00
$121,507.00
$110,518.00
$132,496.00
$180,969.00
$181,844.00
$172,396.00
$130,303.00
$106,537.00
$149,054.00
$130,303.00
$176,174.00
$179,630.00
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Principal ES
Principal ES
Principal ES
Principal ES
Principal ES
Principal ES
Principal ES
Principal ES
Principal ES
Principal HS
Principal HS
Principal HS
Principal MS
Principal MS
Principal MS

O

i SAA YS

Salary Survey By Region and County

as of 3/2/2017

Purchasing Agent

Sch.

Lunch Mngr.

Superv. of Maint.
Supervisor

District: Cold Spring Harbor CSD

Titl

€

Asst. Principal

Asst. Principal J/SHS
Asst. Principal SHS

Dir. of Guidance

Dir. of Health/Phys.Ed./Athl.

Principal ES
Principal ES

Principal J/SHS

Principal Primary School

District: Connetquot CSD

Titl

Asst
Asst
Asst
Asst
Asst
Asst
Asst

e

. Principal ES
. Principal HS
. Principal HS
. Principal HS
. Principal HS
. Principal MS
. Principal MS

$179,144.00
$177,659.00
$176,174.00
$176,174.00
$174,689.00
$173,204.00
$163,499.00
$180,629.00
$180,629.00
$201,927.00
$188,333.00
$175,918.00
$179,630.00
$179.630.00
$179,630.00
$141,069.00
$167,366.00
$108,393.00
$132,159.00

Salary
$172,869.00
$165,640.00
$217,180.00
$135,252.00
$169,793.00
$172,000.00
$142,786.00
$201,000.00
$157,005.00

Salary
$117,209.00
$130,494.00
$135,500.00
$124,022.00
$112,200.00
$126,817.00
$123,022.00

Page 3



“n

{sAANYS
[ New YorkSac]

School Administrators Association of New York State
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as of 3/2/2017

Dir. of ELA & Library

Dir. of ENL/World Languages
Dir. of Fine Arts

Dir. of Health/Phys.Ed./Athl.
Dir. of Math

Dir. of Pupil Pers.

Dir. of Social Studies
Principal ES

Principal ES

Principal ES

Principal ES

Principal ES

Principal ES

Principal ES

Principal HS

Principal MS

Principal MS

District: Deer Park UFSD

Title

Admin. for Human Res. & PPS
Assoc. Director

Assoc. Principal

Assoc. Principal

Assoc. Principal

Assoc. Principal HS

Assoc. Principal MS

Assoc. Principal MS

Asst. Principal HS

Asst. Principal Interm. School
Building Principal

Coord. of Data

Curr. Assoc. for ELA/Reading/Library
Curr. Assoc. for Fine & Perform. Arts
Curr. Assoc. of Science/Techn

Curr. Assoc. of Social Studies

Curr. Associate

Dir. of World Lang. & ENL

Dist. Admn. for Elem. Curr. & Inst.
District Admin. for Instructional Tech.
District Administrator

District Admn. for Ath/Phys/Health

$127,500.00
$130,050.00
$140,986.00
$147,095.00

$52,203.00
$151,245.00
$127,500.00
$146,013.00
$137,700.00
$177,039.00
$147,941.00
$133,914.00
$140,502.00
$147,941.00
$158,100.00
$164,172.00
$153,540.00

Salary
$143,872.00
$135,000.00
$116,498.00
$116,600.00
$115,000.00
$116,498.00
$120,469.00
$115,000.00
$120,469.00
$130,101.00
$153,196.00
$114,946.00
$102,000.00
$110,000.00
$110,000.00
$112,379.00
$102,000.00
$150,925.00
$155,137.00
$127,000.00
$143,872.00
$138,197.00
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as of 3/2/2017
Principal ES $148,787.00
Principal HS $145,000.00
Principal MS $154,711.00
District: East Islip UFSD
Title Salary
Asst. Principal HS $137,013.00
Asst. Principal HS $137,013.00
Asst. Principal MS $136,000.00
Asst. Principal MS $122,340.00
Dir. of Art & Music $121,856.00
Dir. of Athletics $140,000.00
Dir. of Careers & Student Services $146,141.00
Dir. of Humanities $140,000.00
Dir. of Math & Science $146,000.00
Dir. of Spec. Educ. $148,767.00
Exec. Dir. of Student Achieve. & Inst. Tech. $153,298.00
Principal CES $153,267.00
Principal ES $148,767.00
Principal ES $148,767.00
Principal ES $121,856.00
Principal ES $97,434.00
Principal HS $164,016.00
Principal MS $166,392.00
District: Eastport-South Manor CSD
Title Salary
Asst, Principal HS $145,000.00
Asst. Principal J/SHS $123,970.00
Asst. Principal JHS $120,000.00
Asst. Superint. of Curr. & Inst. $171,000.00
Chairperson of Math & Science $122,000.00
Dean of Students $145,000.00
Dean of Students $138,000.00
Dir. of Health/Phys.Ed./Athl. $139,000.00
Dir. of Spec. Educ. $143,590.00
Principal $139,000.00
Principal ES $141,303.00
Principal ES $139,820.00
Principal J/SHS $171,184.00
Principal J/SHS $171,268.00
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District: Hampton Bays UFSD
Title Salary
Asst. Principal ES $135,577.00
Asst. Principal HS $139,995.00
Asst. Principal HS $120,200.00
Dir. of ENL/Biling. & Altern. School $90,000.00
Dir. of Health/Phys.Ed./Athl. $153,234.00
Principal ES $186,761.00
Principal HS $187,103.00
Principal MS $160,925.00

Distriet: Huntington UFSD
Title Salary
Chairperson $130,742.00
Chairperson $144,000.00
Chairperson $104,697.00
Chairperson $104,266.00
Chairperson of Math & Science $112,628.00
Chairperson of Spec. Educ. $136,571.00
Chairperson of Spec. Educ. $129,797.00
CSE Chairperson $97,000.00

District: Islip UFSD
Title Salary
Asst. Principal HS $144,569.00
Asst. Principal HS $137,784.00
Asst. Principal MS $113,649.00
Dir. of Athletics $161,986.00
Dir. of Fine Arts $137,486.00
Dir. of Guidance $166,509.00
Principal ES $139,126.00
Principal ES $125,300.00
Principal HS $162,359.00
Principal MS $175,406.00

District: Longwood CSD (Middle Island)

Title Salary
Asst. Superintendent $179,553.00

Page 6



P

{ SAANYS

New York State
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Salary Survey By Region and County
as of 3/2/2017

District: Northport-East Northport UFSD

Title Salary
Admin. for Technology $146,129.00
Administrator $161,376.00
Asst. Principal $124,813.00
Asst. Principal $66,039.00
Asst. Principal HS $169,243.00
Asst. Principal HS $140,985.00
Asst. Principal HS $169,243.00
Asst. Principal MS $169,243.00
Asst. Superint. of Inst. $189,089.00
Chairperson of English Dept. $169,186.00
Chairperson of Guidance $149.842.00
Chairperson of Math $141,742.00
Chairperson of Phys. Educ. $171,505.00
Chairperson of Science & Tech. Educ. $146,129.00
Chairperson of Soc. Studies $155,298.00
Chairperson of Spec. Educ. $155,298.00
Chairperson of Spec. Educ. $137.,458.00
Chairperson of World Lang. $171,444.00
Coord. of Reading/AIS/RTI $129,364.00
Dir. of Fine Arts $182,267.00
Dir. of Spec. Educ. $182,267.00
Principal ES $177,842.00
Principal ES $177,842.00
Principal ES $143,706.00
Principal ES $172,512.00
Principal ES $177,842.00
Principal ES $139,393.00
Principal MS $171,505.00
Principal MS $171,505.00

District: Riverhead CSD

Title Salary
Assoc. Principal ES $161,141.00
Asst. Dir. of PPS $130,059.00
Asst. Dir. of Spec. Educ. $126,807.00
Asst. Principal $126,807.00
Asst. Principal ES $157,049.00
Asst. Principal HS $153,069.00
Asst. Principal HS $141,047.00
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School Administrators Association of New York State

Salary Survey By Region and County

as of 3/2/2017
Asst. Principal HS $153,069.00
Asst. Principal MS $136,814.00
Dir. of Eng. Lang. Arts $140,433.00
Dir. of Eng.-Sec. Lang. $157,058.00
Dir. of ESL/World Lang./Biling. Educ. $129,956.00
Dir. of Guidance $161,141.00
Dir. of Health/Phys.Ed./Athl. $176,261.00
Dir. of Math $133,499.00
Dir. of Prof. Development $153,078.00
Dir. of Spec. Educ. $176,261.00
Principal ES $176,261.00
Principal ES $176,261.00
Principal ES $176,261.00
Principal ES $176,261.00
Principal ES $171,794.00
Principal HS $184,013.00
Principal MS $182,008.00
District: Rocky Point UFSD
Title Salary
Assoc. Superintendent $200,000.00
Coord. of Tech. $187,000.00
District: Sag Harbor UFSD
Title Salary
Asst. Principal ES $140,000.00
Asst. Principal HS $101,000.00
Asst. Principal MS $130,000.00
Dir. of Ath./Health/Wellness/Personnel & Superv. of $117,000.00
Phys. Ed
Dir. of Pupil Pers. $157,500.00
Principal ES $170,000.00
Principal J/SHS $209,000.00
District: Sayville UFSD
Title Salary
Admin. of Spec. Educ. $142,000.00
Asst. Principal HS $170,426.00
Asst. Principal HS $157,601.00
Asst. Principal MS $171,168.00
Asst. Superint. of Curr. & Inst. $194,920.00
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as of 3/2/2017
Coord. of Hlth./Phys.Ed/Athl. $171,900.00
Coord. of Inst. Technology $175,788.00
Principal ES $185,000.00
Principal ES $172,192.00
Principal ES $147,000.00
Principal HS $198,697.00
Principal MS $187,000.00
District: South Huntington UFSD
Title Salary
Administrative Dean $106,657.00
Administrative Dean $107,441.00
Administrative Dean $107,030.00
Administrative Dean $95,463.00
Administrative Dean $112,225.00
Asst. Prin. Primary School $152,000.00
Asst. Prin. Primary School $130,350.00
Asst. Principatl HS $160,859.00
Asst. Principal HS $164,797.00
Asst. Principal HS $159,321.00
Asst. Principal Interm. School $167,787.00
Asst. Principal Interm. School $137,867.00
Asst. Principal MS $160,417.00
Asst. Superv. Special Ed. $127,794.00
Asst. Superv. Special Ed. $107,651.00
Dir. of Health/Phys.Ed./Athl. $186,000.00
Dir. of Spec. Educ. $185,000.00
Principal ES $185,000.00
Principal ES $189,504.00
Principal HS $160,000.00
Principal Interm. School $200,523.00
Principal Interm. School $180,810.00
Principal MS $156,455.00
Principal MS $168,644.00
Superv. of Curricula Services $157,686.00
Superv. of K-12 Math/Tech./Business $169,000.00
District: Springs UFSD
Title Salary
Asst. Principal $115,000.00
Principal K-12 $160,175.00
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District: Three Village CSD
Title Salary
Asst. Superintendent for Educ. Services $211,022.00

District: West Babylon UFSD
Title Salary
Asst. Principal HS $132,893.00
Asst. Principal JHS $128,500.00
Asst. Principal SHS $130,462.00
Principal ES $156,325.00
Principal ES $156,075.00
Principal ES $144,556.00
Principal ES $138,100.00
Principal ES $144,556.00
Principal HS $165,600.00
Principal JHS $159,500.00

District: Wyandanch UFSD
Title Salary
Asst. Principal ES $138,099.00
Asst. Principal ES $138,099.00
Asst. Principal ES $138,099.00
Asst. Principal HS $151,623.00
Asst. Principal HS $138,099.00
Asst. Principal MS $138,099.00
Asst, Principal MS $138,099.00
Asst. Principal MS $149,099.00
Asst. Superntd. of Business $162,500.00
Dir. of ELA & Sec. Lang. Acquisition $151,976.00
Dir. of Math & Support Operations $151,976.00
Principal ES $148,123.00
Principal HS $148,123.00
Principal MS $148,123.00
Superintendent $197,500.00

Average Salary for Suffolk: $147,434.64
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Average Salary for Region 1: $147,434.64

Page 11



