

Salary Survey By Region and County as of 3/2/2017

Region 1

County:	Suffolk
---------	---------

District:	Amityville UFSD
-----------	-----------------

······································	
<u>Title</u>	<u>Salary</u>
Academic Dean	\$116,438.00
Admn. for PPS/Spec Ed & Ctrl Registration	\$148,703.00
Asst. Admn. for PPS/Spec. Ed	\$123,019.00
Asst. Principal	\$115,000.00
Asst. Principal	\$123,019.00
Asst. Principal	\$115,000.00
Asst. Principal ES	\$126,835.00
Asst. Principal ES	\$115,000.00
Asst. Principal HS	\$126,563.00
Asst. Principal MS	\$121,500.00
Dean of Students	\$116,438.00
Dir. of Athletics/Phys. Educ.	\$126,563.00
Dir. of ENL/World Languages	\$126,000.00
Dir. of Fine Arts	\$131,815.00
Principal	\$50,818.00
Principal	\$128,000.00
Principal ES	\$138,956.00
Principal HS	\$154,913.00
Principal MS	\$143,522.00

District: Brentwood UFSD

Title Title	<u>Salary</u>
Asst. Coord.	\$139,262.00
Asst. Coord.	\$171,078.00
Asst. Coord. of Bilingual & English Lang.	\$114,096.00
Asst. Director	\$123,346.00
Asst. Plant Facilities Admn.	\$71,000.00
Asst. Principal	\$167,366.00
Asst. Principal 9th Grade	\$159,352.00
Asst. Principal ES	\$154,275.00
Asst. Principal ES	\$157,245.00
Asst. Principal ES	\$141,584.00
Asst. Principal ES	\$138,503.00
Asst. Principal ES	\$161,700.00



Salary Survey By Region and County as of 3/2/2017

Asst. Principal HS	\$166,531.00
Asst. Principal HS	\$161,705.00
Asst. Principal HS	\$159,849.00
Asst. Principal HS	\$147,169.00
Asst. Principal MS	\$159,352.00
Asst. Principal MS	\$156,382.00
Asst. Principal MS	\$171,107.00
Asst. Principal MS	\$133,487.00
Asst. Principal MS	\$133,487.00
Asst. Principal MS	\$150,814.00
Asst. Principal Secondary School	\$140,700.00
Asst. To Dir. of Spec. Serv.	\$145,893.00
Asst. To the Director of Spec. Ed.	\$166,531.00
Asst. to the Lunch Manager	\$63,825.00
Asst. to the Lunch Manager	\$58,051.00
Chairperson of ENL	\$153,509.00
Chairperson of Math	\$149,054.00
Coord. of Adult ESL/ABE	\$167,366.00
Coord. of Attendance & Census	\$180,359.00
Coord. of Fine Arts & Perf. Arts	\$160,957.00
Coord. of Guidance	\$172,934.00
Coord. of Health/Psychol./Social Work Svcs.	\$126,000.00
Coord. of Human Resources	\$154,807.00
Coord. of Info. Tech.	\$190,212.00
Coord. of Lang. Arts	\$177,389.00
Coord. of Math.	\$177,389.00
Coord. of Transportation	\$107,201.00
Coordinator	\$132,159.00
Coordinator	\$101,000.00
Dept. Head	\$147,198.00
Dept. Head	\$121,507.00
Dept. Head of Spec. Educ.	\$110,518.00
Dept. Head of Speech & Hearing	\$132,496.00
Dir. of Facilities III	\$180,969.00
Dir. of Health/Phys.Ed./Athl.	\$181,844.00
Dir. of Operations	\$172,396.00
Dir. of Safety Educ.	\$130,303.00
Grnds. Crew Leader	\$106,537.00
Head of Science	\$149,054.00
Manager	\$130,303.00
Principal	\$176,174.00
Principal 9th Grade	\$179,630.00



Salary Survey By Region and County

as of 3/2/2017

Dein-in-1 FC	\$179,144.00
Principal ES	
Principal ES	\$177,659.00
Principal ES	\$176,174.00
Principal ES	\$176,174.00
Principal ES	\$174,689.00
Principal ES	\$173,204.00
Principal ES	\$163,499.00
Principal ES	\$180,629.00
Principal ES	\$180,629.00
Principal HS	\$201,927.00
Principal HS	\$188,333.00
Principal HS	\$175,918.00
Principal MS	\$179,630.00
Principal MS	\$179,630.00
Principal MS	\$179,630.00
Purchasing Agent	\$141,069.00
Sch. Lunch Mngr.	\$167,366.00
Superv. of Maint.	\$108,393.00
Supervisor	\$132,159.00
=	

District: Cold Spring Harbor CSD

Title	<u>Salary</u>
Asst. Principal	\$172,869.00
Asst. Principal J/SHS	\$165,640.00
Asst. Principal SHS	\$217,180.00
Dir. of Guidance	\$135,252.00
Dir. of Health/Phys.Ed./Athl.	\$169,793.00
Principal ES	\$172,000.00
Principal ES	\$142,786.00
Principal J/SHS	\$201,000.00
Principal Primary School	\$157,005.00

District: Connetquot CSD

<u>Salary</u>
\$117,209.00
\$130,494.00
\$135,500.00
\$124,022.00
\$112,200.00
\$126,817.00
\$123,022.00



Salary Survey By Region and County as of 3/2/2017

Dir. of ELA & Library	\$127,500.00
Dir. of ENL/World Languages	\$130,050.00
Dir. of Fine Arts	\$140,986.00
Dir. of Health/Phys.Ed./Athl.	\$147,095.00
Dir. of Math	\$52,203.00
Dir. of Pupil Pers.	\$151,245.00
Dir. of Social Studies	\$127,500.00
Principal ES	\$146,013.00
Principal ES	\$137,700.00
Principal ES	\$177,039.00
Principal ES	\$147,941.00
Principal ES	\$133,914.00
Principal ES	\$140,502.00
Principal ES	\$147,941.00
Principal HS	\$158,100.00
Principal MS	\$164,172.00
Principal MS	\$153,540.00

District: Deer Park UFSD

<u>Title</u>	<u>Salary</u>
Admin. for Human Res. & PPS	\$143,872.00
Assoc. Director	\$135,000.00
Assoc. Principal	\$116,498.00
Assoc. Principal	\$116,600.00
Assoc. Principal	\$115,000.00
Assoc. Principal HS	\$116,498.00
Assoc. Principal MS	\$120,469.00
Assoc. Principal MS	\$115,000.00
Asst. Principal HS	\$120,469.00
Asst. Principal Interm. School	\$130,101.00
Building Principal	\$153,196.00
Coord. of Data	\$114,946.00
Curr. Assoc. for ELA/Reading/Library	\$102,000.00
Curr. Assoc. for Fine & Perform. Arts	\$110,000.00
Curr. Assoc. of Science/Techn	\$110,000.00
Curr. Assoc. of Social Studies	\$112,379.00
Curr. Associate	\$102,000.00
Dir. of World Lang. & ENL	\$150,925.00
Dist. Admn. for Elem. Curr. & Inst.	\$155,137.00
District Admin. for Instructional Tech.	\$127,000.00
District Administrator	\$143,872.00
District Admn. for Ath/Phys/Health	\$138,197.00



Salary Survey By Region and County as of 3/2/2017

Principal ES	\$148,787.00
Principal HS	\$145,000.00
Principal MS	\$154,711.00

District: East Islip UFSD

<u>Title</u>	<u>Salary</u>
Asst. Principal HS	\$137,013.00
Asst. Principal HS	\$137,013.00
Asst. Principal MS	\$136,000.00
Asst. Principal MS	\$122,340.00
Dir. of Art & Music	\$121,856.00
Dir. of Athletics	\$140,000.00
Dir. of Careers & Student Services	\$146,141.00
Dir. of Humanities	\$140,000.00
Dir. of Math & Science	\$146,000.00
Dir. of Spec. Educ.	\$148,767.00
Exec. Dir. of Student Achieve. & Inst. Tech.	\$153,298.00
Principal CES	\$153,267.00
Principal ES	\$148,767.00
Principal ES	\$148,767.00
Principal ES	\$121,856.00
Principal ES	\$97,434.00
Principal HS	\$164,016.00
Principal MS	\$166,392.00

District: Eastport-South Manor CSD

<u>Salary</u>
\$145,000.00
\$123,970.00
\$120,000.00
\$171,000.00
\$122,000.00
\$145,000.00
\$138,000.00
\$139,000.00
\$143,590.00
\$139,000.00
\$141,303.00
\$139,820.00
\$171,184.00
\$171,268.00



Salary Survey By Region and County as of 3/2/2017

District: H	Iampton	Bavs	UFSD
-------------	---------	------	------

<u>Title</u>	<u>Salary</u>
Asst. Principal ES	\$135,577.00
Asst. Principal HS	\$139,995.00
Asst. Principal HS	\$120,200.00
Dir. of ENL/Biling. & Altern. School	\$90,000.00
Dir. of Health/Phys.Ed./Athl.	\$153,234.00
Principal ES	\$186,761.00
Principal HS	\$187,103.00
Principal MS	\$160,925.00

District: Huntington UFSD

<u>Salary</u>
\$130,742.00
\$144,000.00
\$104,697.00
\$104,266.00
\$112,628.00
\$136,571.00
\$129,797.00
\$97,000.00

District: Islip UFSD

Title	Salary
Asst. Principal HS	\$144,569.00
Asst. Principal HS	\$137,784.00
Asst. Principal MS	\$113,649.00
Dir. of Athletics	\$161,986.00
Dir. of Fine Arts	\$137,486.00
Dir. of Guidance	\$166,509.00
Principal ES	\$139,126.00
Principal ES	\$125,300.00
Principal HS	\$162,359.00
Principal MS	\$175,406.00

District: Longwood CSD (Middle Island)

<u>Title</u>	Salary
Asst. Superintendent	\$179,553.00



Salary Survey By Region and County as of 3/2/2017

District: Northport-East Northport UFSD

Title	<u>Salary</u>
Admin. for Technology	\$146,129.00
Administrator	\$161,376.00
Asst. Principal	\$124,813.00
Asst. Principal	\$66,039.00
Asst. Principal HS	\$169,243.00
Asst. Principal HS	\$140,985.00
Asst. Principal HS	\$169,243.00
Asst. Principal MS	\$169,243.00
Asst. Superint. of Inst.	\$189,089.00
Chairperson of English Dept.	\$169,186.00
Chairperson of Guidance	\$149,842.00
Chairperson of Math	\$141,742.00
Chairperson of Phys. Educ.	\$171,505.00
Chairperson of Science & Tech. Educ.	\$146,129.00
Chairperson of Soc. Studies	\$155,298.00
Chairperson of Spec. Educ.	\$155,298.00
Chairperson of Spec. Educ.	\$137,458.00
Chairperson of World Lang.	\$171,444.00
Coord. of Reading/AIS/RTI	\$129,364.00
Dir. of Fine Arts	\$182,267.00
Dir. of Spec. Educ.	\$182,267.00
Principal ES	\$177,842.00
Principal ES	\$177,842.00
Principal ES	\$143,706.00
Principal ES	\$172,512.00
Principal ES	\$177,842.00
Principal ES	\$139,393.00
Principal MS	\$171,505.00
Principal MS	\$171,505.00

District: Riverhead CSD

Title	<u>Salary</u>
Assoc. Principal ES	\$161,141.00
Asst. Dir. of PPS	\$130,059.00
Asst. Dir. of Spec. Educ.	\$126,807.00
Asst. Principal	\$126,807.00
Asst. Principal ES	\$157,049.00
Asst. Principal HS	\$153,069.00
Asst. Principal HS	\$141,047.00



Salary Survey By Region and County

as of 3/2/2017

Asst. Principal HS	\$153,069.00
Asst. Principal MS	\$136,814.00
Dir. of Eng. Lang. Arts	\$140,433.00
Dir. of EngSec. Lang.	\$157,058.00
Dir. of ESL/World Lang./Biling. Educ.	\$129,956.00
Dir. of Guidance	\$161,141.00
Dir. of Health/Phys.Ed./Athl.	\$176,261.00
Dir. of Math	\$133,499.00
Dir. of Prof. Development	\$153,078.00
Dir. of Spec. Educ.	\$176,261.00
Principal ES	\$171,794.00
Principal HS	\$184,013.00
Principal MS	\$182,008.00

District: Rocky Point UFSD

<u>Title</u>	<u>Salary</u>
Assoc. Superintendent	\$200,000.00
Coord of Tech	\$187,000.00

District: Sag Harbor UFSD

TP:44.	Salary
<u>Title</u>	
Asst. Principal ES	\$140,000.00
Asst. Principal HS	\$101,000.00
Asst. Principal MS	\$130,000.00
Dir. of Ath./Health/Wellness/Personnel & Superv. of	\$117,000.00
Phys. Ed	
Dir. of Pupil Pers.	\$157,500.00
Principal ES	\$170,000.00
Principal J/SHS	\$209,000.00

District: Sayville UFSD

<u>Title</u>	<u>Salary</u>
Admin. of Spec. Educ.	\$142,000.00
Asst. Principal HS	\$170,426.00
Asst. Principal HS	\$157,601.00
Asst. Principal MS	\$171,168.00
Asst. Superint. of Curr. & Inst.	\$194,920.00



Salary Survey By Region and County as of 3/2/2017

Coord. of Hlth./Phys.Ed/Athl.	\$171,900.00
Coord. of Inst. Technology	\$175,788.00
Principal ES	\$185,000.00
Principal ES	\$172,192.00
Principal ES	\$147,000.00
Principal HS	\$198,697.00
Principal MS	\$187,000.00

District: South Huntington UFSD

<u>Title</u>	<u>Salary</u>
Administrative Dean	\$106,657.00
Administrative Dean	\$107,441.00
Administrative Dean	\$107,030.00
Administrative Dean	\$95,463.00
Administrative Dean	\$112,225.00
Asst. Prin. Primary School	\$152,000.00
Asst. Prin. Primary School	\$130,350.00
Asst. Principal HS	\$160,859.00
Asst. Principal HS	\$164,797.00
Asst. Principal HS	\$159,321.00
Asst. Principal Interm. School	\$167,787.00
Asst. Principal Interm. School	\$137,867.00
Asst. Principal MS	\$160,417.00
Asst. Superv. Special Ed.	\$127,794.00
Asst. Superv. Special Ed.	\$107,651.00
Dir. of Health/Phys.Ed./Athl.	\$186,000.00
Dir. of Spec. Educ.	\$185,000.00
Principal ES	\$185,000.00
Principal ES	\$189,504.00
Principal HS	\$160,000.00
Principal Interm. School	\$200,523.00
Principal Interm. School	\$180,810.00
Principal MS	\$156,455.00
Principal MS	\$168,644.00
Superv. of Curricula Services	\$157,686.00
Superv. of K-12 Math/Tech./Business	\$169,000.00

District: Springs UFSD

<u>Title</u>	<u>Salary</u>
Asst. Principal	\$115,000.00
Principal K-12	\$160,175.00



Salary Survey By Region and County as of 3/2/2017

District: Three Village CSD

TitleSalaryAsst. Superintendent for Educ. Services\$211,022.00

District: West Babylon UFSD

<u>Title</u>	<u>Salary</u>
Asst. Principal HS	\$132,893.00
Asst. Principal JHS	\$128,500.00
Asst. Principal SHS	\$130,462.00
Principal ES	\$156,325.00
Principal ES	\$156,075.00
Principal ES	\$144,556.00
Principal ES	\$138,100.00
Principal ES	\$144,556.00
Principal HS	\$165,600.00
Principal JHS	\$159,500.00

District: Wyandanch UFSD

Title	Salary
Asst. Principal ES	\$138,099.00
Asst. Principal ES	\$138,099.00
Asst. Principal ES	\$138,099.00
Asst. Principal HS	\$151,623.00
Asst. Principal HS	\$138,099.00
Asst. Principal MS	\$138,099.00
Asst. Principal MS	\$138,099.00
Asst. Principal MS	\$149,099.00
Asst. Superntd. of Business	\$162,500.00
Dir. of ELA & Sec. Lang. Acquisition	\$151,976.00
Dir. of Math & Support Operations	\$151,976.00
Principal ES	\$148,123.00
Principal HS	\$148,123.00
Principal MS	\$148,123.00
Superintendent	\$197,500.00

Average Salary for Suffolk: \$147,434.64



Salary Survey By Region and County as of 3/2/2017

Average Salary for Region 1: \$147,434.64